
MONTEREY COUNTY RMA - PUBLIC WORKS  

San Juan Road Safety & Overlay Improvements 

Federal Aid Project No. HRRRL-5944(092) 

Contract No. 12-142165 

 

 

 

PROJECT BUDGET 

 

Environmental and Design Engineering          $328,451 

  

Construction Engineering           $375,352  

 

Construction Contract 

GraniteRock DBA Pavex Construction Division  $3,752,367 

 

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST: $4,456,170 

 

 

REVENUE 

 

Federal High Risk Rural Road Funds   $361,170 

Regional Surface Transportation Program Funds $45,000 

Proposition 1B Funds $4,050,000 

 

TOTAL:  $4,456,170 

 

 
 


